
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 FOINI Serena 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'23.90 1'28.13 2'52.03
2 3 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'24.75 1'27.29 2'52.04
3 5 BUMBACA Rebecca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'24.84 1'31.44 2'56.28
4 2 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'25.52 1'31.41 2'56.93
5 6 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.61 1'32.82 2'58.43
6 7 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'30.41 1'35.64 3'06.05
7 8 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'30.57 1'35.83 3'06.40
8 1 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.52 1'36.29 3'07.81
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Serie 2
1 3 SIBILLA Ludovica 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.73 1'35.70 3'07.43
2 5 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.27 1'36.71 3'09.98
3 4 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'32.50 1'38.60 3'11.10
4 2 LAMPERTI Gaia 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'35.90 1'46.54 3'22.44
5 6 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'37.68 1'45.81 3'23.49
6 1 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'41.95 1'51.38 3'33.33
7 7 CORRADO Sara 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'45.39 1'50.18 3'35.57
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Serie 3
1 3 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'38.52 1'44.57 3'23.09
2 4 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'50.46 1'54.72 3'45.18
3 5 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'59.60 2'05.30 4'04.90
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 FOINI Serena 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'23.90 1'28.13 2'52.03
2 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'24.75 1'27.29 2'52.04
3 BUMBACA Rebecca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'24.84 1'31.44 2'56.28
4 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'25.52 1'31.41 2'56.93
5 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.61 1'32.82 2'58.43
6 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'30.41 1'35.64 3'06.05
7 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'30.57 1'35.83 3'06.40
8 SIBILLA Ludovica 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.73 1'35.70 3'07.43
9 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.52 1'36.29 3'07.81

10 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.27 1'36.71 3'09.98
11 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'32.50 1'38.60 3'11.10
12 LAMPERTI Gaia 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'35.90 1'46.54 3'22.44
13 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'38.52 1'44.57 3'23.09
14 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'37.68 1'45.81 3'23.49
15 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'41.95 1'51.38 3'33.33
16 CORRADO Sara 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'45.39 1'50.18 3'35.57
17 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'50.46 1'54.72 3'45.18
18 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'59.60 2'05.30 4'04.90
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